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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
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Cheshire Creamery CHCMChocIce6x8x70ml
Vanilla flavour ice creams with milk chocolate flavour coating

Traded Unit GTIN: 5010238023110   Internal GTIN: 5010238023103   Supplier : Froneri Ice Cream UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 31026789

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

783kJ

188kcal
13g 12g 13g 0.05g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 783kJ 188kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 783kJ 

188kCal

Carbohydrates 15g

of which sugars 13g

Fat 13g

of which saturates 12g

Fibre 0.7g

Protein 1.4g

Salt 0.05g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Reconstituted Skimmed Milk Concentrate, Milk Chocolate Flavour Coating (29%) [Coconut Oil, Sugar, Whey Powder (Milk), Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithins)], Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oils

(Coconut Oil, Palm Stearin, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil), Sugar, Water, Whey Powder (Milk), Flavouring, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Stabilisers (Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum), Colour

(Carotenes). 

Supplier's Product Code : 31026789

Product Added : 29 January 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 August 2025

erudus id : 11fe1853e06748db95dd8a2ab1e3c892

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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